Houston ISD
School Health Advisory Council (SHAC) Meeting Agenda

Location: Virtual Meeting — Microsoft Teams
Date: September 1, 2022
Time: 5:30PM - 7:30 PM

Areas of Focus:
Meeting Norms:

Attendance: Parents Community District
Guest(s):
Meeting Call to Order Time: By Whom:

Agenda Details

Topic Presenter(s):
Welcome and Introductions M. Sacks — SHAC Co-Chair (Parent)
Review and Approve May Minutes/Agenda Overview SHAC Members
87" Legislative F. Ceaser-White — SHAC Co-Chair (District)

5:30-7:30

School Safety M. Sacks
SHAC Social Media J. Moreno
Nutrition Services N. Cramer
Health and Medical Services C. Barraza
Social and Emotional Learning B. Marquez

Equity and Outreach/ Family and Community Engagement

Jhanne Hooker

Health/Physical Education

HPE Staff

Announcements/Reflections/Closure

SHAC Member(s)

Action Items

Topic (s)

Person Responsible

2022-2023 Meeting Dates

Day Date Type of Meeting
Thursday September 1, 2022 General
Thursday October 6, 2022 General

Wednesday October 19, 2022 Program Review
Thursday November 3, 2022 General
Thursday December 1, 2022 General
Thursday January 5, 2023 General
Thursday February 2, 2023 General
Thursday March 2, 2023 General

Wednesday March 8, 2023 Program Review
Thursday April 6, 2023 General
Thursday May 4, 2023 General
Thursday June 1, 2023 General

Time Meeting Link

5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS

9am-12 pm TBA
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS

9am-12 pm. TBA
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS
5:30 p.m.- 7:30 p.m. TEAMS
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Wednesday June 7, 2023 Program Review 9am-12 pm TBA



